KNZB Competitie deel 2

Zwolle, 11-1-2025

Programmanr. 11
11-1-2025 - 13:45

Me

isjes, 100m vrije slag

Gebjr 2011 - 2013
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

3 Sara de Vries

4 Iris Ordelman

5 Dirrianne Morren
6 Tessa Nijmeijer

Serie 2van 3

1 Roos Penninga
Fleur Aaldenberg
Nadie Schuurman
Anna Withag

Julia Bouman

Elle Hut

Cato van Deurzen
Nuria Bourgonje

o~NO O WN

Serie 3van 3

1 Kyara Rensen
Nikki Mulder
Jinthe Kuiper

Aimee van Tongeren
Annefleur Schraa

Jaurieke Morren
Nikita van den Berg
Elbrich Damoiseaux

O~NO O WN

vereniging

SG Octopus - ZVV
SG Octopus - ZVV
SG Octopus - ZVV
SG Octopus - ZVV

SG Octopus - ZVV
SWOL 1894
SWOL 1894
O0z&PC

SWOL 1894
0z&PC

SG Octopus - ZVV
SG Octopus - ZVV

Oz&PC
0z&PC

SWOL 1894
O0z&PC

SWOL 1894

SG Octopus - ZVV
SG Octopus - ZVV
SWOL 1894

inschrijftijd

1:42.50
1:35.01
1:41.84
1:44.99

1:32.22
1:22.92
1:19.90
1:18.21
1:19.04
1:22.08
1:30.36
1:32.22

1:14.41
1:14.10
1:11.29
1:06.30
1:08.67
1:12.93
1:14.13
1:17.64

201203466
201300236
201203410
201201130

201102128
201300572
201201232
201300070
201200790
201300092
201201132
201201660

201102068
201300402
201200688
201100214
201100044
201200292
201102130
201301614

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to SWOL 1894
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